© 2024 Vericom Global Solutions
info@vericomsolutions.com   •   vericomsolutions.com
REV.20240507.3
Item # Description W/H (in) Depth (in) Area (sq in) Fill Ratio Fiber CAT5e QTY CAT6 QTY CAT6A QTY
RAMVT42 Vertical Trough Cable Manager, 42U 2.75 1.38 3.781 50% 173 67 48 35
RAMVT45 Vertical Trough Cable Manager, 45U 2.75 1.38 3.781 50% 173 67 48 35
RAMVT48 Vertical Trough Cable Manager, 48U 2.75 1.38 3.781 50% 173 67 48 35
RAMVT52 Vertical Trough Cable Manager, 52U 2.75 1.38 3.781 50% 173 67 48 35
RAMVF42 Vertical Finger Duct Cable Manager, 42U 2.88 3.75 10.781 50% 493 192 137 98
RAMVF426 Vertical Finger Duct Cable Manager, 42U x 6" 5.88 3.75 22.050 50% 1008 393 280 201
RAMVF428 Vertical Finger Duct Cable Manager, 42U x 8" 7.88 3.75 29.550 50% 1351 527 375 270
RAMVF45 Vertical Finger Duct Cable Manager, 45U 2.88 3.75 10.781 50% 493 192 137 98
RAMVF456 Vertical Finger Duct Cable Manager, 45U x 6" 5.88 3.75 22.050 50% 1008 393 280 201
RAMVF458 Vertical Finger Duct Cable Manager, 45U x 8" 7.88 3.75 29.550 50% 1351 527 375 270
RAMVF48 Vertical Finger Duct Cable Manager, 48U 2.88 3.75 10.781 50% 493 192 137 98
RAMVF486 Vertical Finger Duct Cable Manager, 48U x 6" 5.88 3.75 22.050 50% 1008 393 280 201
RAMVF488 Vertical Finger Duct Cable Manager, 48U x 8" 7.88 3.75 29.550 50% 1351 527 375 270
RAMVF52 Vertical Finger Duct Cable Manager, 52U 2.88 3.75 10.781 50% 493 192 137 98
VCM-4506S Viaduct Vertical Cable Manager, 45U 4.90 5.60 27.440 50% 1255 490 348 251
VCM-4506D Viaduct Double-Sided Vertical Cable Manager, 45U 4.90 11.20 54.880 50% 2509 979 696 501
RAMVF42D Vertical Double Finger Duct Cable Manager, 42U 2.88 7.50 21.563 50% 986 385 274 197
RAMVF426D Vertical Double Finger Duct Cable Manager, 42U x 6" 5.88 7.50 44.100 50% 2016 787 560 403
RAMVF428D Vertical Double Finger Duct Cable Manager, 42U x 8" 7.88 7.50 59.100 50% 2702 1054 750 540
RAMVF45D Vertical Double Finger Duct Cable Manager, 45U 2.88 7.50 21.563 50% 986 385 274 197
RAMVF456D Vertical Double Finger Duct Cable Manager, 45U x 6" 5.88 7.50 44.100 50% 2016 787 560 403
RAMVF458D Vertical Double Finger Duct Cable Manager, 45U x 8" 7.88 7.50 59.100 50% 2702 1054 750 540
RAMVF48D Vertical Double Finger Duct Cable Manager, 48U 2.88 7.50 21.563 50% 986 385 274 197
RAMVF486D Vertical Double Finger Duct Cable Manager, 48U x 6" 5.88 7.50 44.100 50% 2016 787 560 403
RAMVF488D Vertical Double Finger Duct Cable Manager, 48U x 8" 7.88 7.50 59.100 50% 2702 1054 750 540
RAMSRG1 Steel Ring Cable Manager, 1U 2.88 3.50 10.063 50% 460 180 128 92
RAMPRG1 Plastic Snap-In Ring Cable Manager 1.50 2.00 3.000 50% 137 54 38 27
RAMS5D1 Horizontal D-Ring Cable Manager (steel) 1U 1.50 1.75 2.625 50% 120 47 33 24
RAMS5D2 Horizontal D-Ring Cable Manager (steel) 2U 3.00 2.00 6.000 50% 274 107 76 55
RAMP5D1 Horizontal D-Ring Cable Manager (plastic) 1U 1.13 2.13 2.391 50% 109 43 30 22
RAMSFD1 Horizontal Finger Duct Cable Manager (steel), 1U 1.63 2.50 4.063 50% 186 72 52 37
RAMPFD1 Horizontal Finger Duct Cable Manager (plastic), 1U 1.00 2.25 2.250 50% 103 40 29 21
RAMPFD2 Horizontal Finger Duct Cable Manager (plastic), 2U 2.75 2.50 6.875 50% 314 123 87 63
RAMDFD2 Horizontal Double Finger Duct Cable Manager (plastic), 2U 2.75 5.00 13.750 50% 629 245 174 126
CABLE MANAGEMENT
Cable Manager Fill Rates
TECHNICAL SHEETS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
Fill rates based on the following cable diameters:  Fiber - 3 mm ; CAT5e - 4.8 mm ; CAT6 - 5.7 mm ; CAT6A - 6.7 mm